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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Ingest Statistics by Provider
provider_id concept_type token_type client_id count

ASF granule Echo-Token unknown 328618

ASF granule Launchpad asf-cumulus-prod 20765

ASF granule Launchpad unknown 3029221

ASIPS granule Echo-Token unknown 18480

CDDIS granule Launchpad unknown 30761015

GES_DISC granule Launchpad gesdisc-cumulus-prod 318189

GES_DISC granule Launchpad unknown 1740996

GHRC_DAAC granule Launchpad ghrc_daac 318916

LAADS granule Launchpad unknown 484123

LANCEAMSR2 granule Launchpad curl 3911

LANCEMODIS granule Launchpad unknown 582304

LARC granule Echo-Token unknown 362197

LARC_ASDC granule Launchpad unknown 361638

LPCLOUD granule Launchpad LPDAAC-Cumulus 7275695

LPDAAC_ECS granule Launchpad unknown 3078897

LPDAAC_ECS granule System Virtual-Product-Service 246969

MOPITT granule Echo-Token curl 523

NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad nsidc-cumulus-prod 23530

NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad unknown 24119

NSIDC_ECS granule Launchpad unknown 1652441

OB_DAAC granule Launchpad unknown 1913785

OMINRT granule Launchpad curl 2448

ORNL_CLOUD granule Launchpad unknown 82721

ORNL_DAAC granule Launchpad unknown 7386

POCLOUD granule Echo-Token POCLOUD 398523

POCLOUD granule Launchpad POCLOUD 4099767

SEDAC granule Echo-Token curl 32

USGS_EROS granule Launchpad unknown 420
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Ingest Statistics by Client
client_id provider_id concept_type token_type count

LPDAAC-Cumulus LPCLOUD granule Launchpad 7275695

POCLOUD POCLOUD granule Echo-Token 398523

POCLOUD POCLOUD granule Launchpad 4099767

Virtual-Product-Service LPDAAC_ECS granule System 246969

asf-cumulus-prod ASF granule Launchpad 20765

curl LANCEAMSR2 granule Launchpad 3911

curl MOPITT granule Echo-Token 523

curl OMINRT granule Launchpad 2448

curl SEDAC granule Echo-Token 32

gesdisc-cumulus-prod GES_DISC granule Launchpad 318189

ghrc_daac GHRC_DAAC granule Launchpad 318916

nsidc-cumulus-prod NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad 23530

unknown ASF granule Echo-Token 328618

unknown ASF granule Launchpad 3029221

unknown ASIPS granule Echo-Token 18480

unknown CDDIS granule Launchpad 30761015

unknown GES_DISC granule Launchpad 1740996

unknown LAADS granule Launchpad 484123

unknown LANCEMODIS granule Launchpad 582304

unknown LARC granule Echo-Token 362197

unknown LARC_ASDC granule Launchpad 361638

unknown LPDAAC_ECS granule Launchpad 3078897

unknown NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad 24119

unknown NSIDC_ECS granule Launchpad 1652441

unknown OB_DAAC granule Launchpad 1913785

unknown ORNL_CLOUD granule Launchpad 82721

unknown ORNL_DAAC granule Launchpad 7386

unknown USGS_EROS granule Launchpad 420
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Provider Ingest by Operation
provider_id operation count

ASF CREATE 3253412

ASF DELETE 88

ASF UPDATE 125819

ASIPS CREATE 16223

ASIPS DELETE 1648

ASIPS UPDATE 2256

CDDIS CREATE 27244542

CDDIS UPDATE 3516478

CSDA CREATE 1

FEDEO UPDATE 75

GES_DISC CREATE 1603527

GES_DISC DELETE 512144

GES_DISC UPDATE 456091

GHRC UPDATE 3

GHRC_DAAC CREATE 157908

GHRC_DAAC DELETE 4

GHRC_DAAC UPDATE 161010

ISRO UPDATE 33

LAADS CREATE 481836

LAADS DELETE 8212

LAADS UPDATE 2290

LANCEAMSR2 CREATE 2669

LANCEAMSR2 DELETE 2731

LANCEAMSR2 UPDATE 1242

LANCEMODIS CREATE 582303

LARC CREATE 35495

LARC DELETE 4781

LARC UPDATE 326733

LARC_ASDC CREATE 94845

LARC_ASDC UPDATE 289130

LPCLOUD CREATE 6855178

LPCLOUD DELETE 17653

LPCLOUD UPDATE 420526

LPDAAC_ECS CREATE 1682001

LPDAAC_ECS DELETE 386565

LPDAAC_ECS UPDATE 1643998

MOPITT CREATE 18

MOPITT UPDATE 505

NSIDCV0 UPDATE 576

NSIDC_CPRD CREATE 44548

NSIDC_CPRD DELETE 49295

NSIDC_CPRD UPDATE 3139

NSIDC_ECS CREATE 1409028

NSIDC_ECS DELETE 106953

NSIDC_ECS UPDATE 244671

OB_DAAC CREATE 603305

OB_DAAC DELETE 7

OB_DAAC UPDATE 1311103

OMINRT CREATE 2448

ORNL_CLOUD CREATE 17815
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

provider_id operation count

ORNL_CLOUD DELETE 2

ORNL_CLOUD UPDATE 64935

ORNL_DAAC CREATE 3947

ORNL_DAAC UPDATE 3469

POCLOUD CREATE 158904

POCLOUD DELETE 6

POCLOUD UPDATE 4339525

SCIOPS DELETE 48

SCIOPS UPDATE 4

SEDAC CREATE 39

SEDAC DELETE 1

SEDAC UPDATE 19

USGS_EROS DELETE 12929

USGS_EROS UPDATE 425

Ingest Operation Summary by Provider

ASF

CDDIS

GES_DISC

LANCEMODIS

LPCLOUD

LPDAAC_ECS

NSIDC_ECS

OB_DAAC

POCLOUD

other (19)
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Ingest Operation Summary by Token_Type

Echo-Token

JWT

Launchpad

System


